
2.0

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Cicardo Andrea Sebastiano (07/494) 3 5 0 0 4 9 4 10 4 5 4 10 4 9 2 3 0 0 4 9 4 7 4 9 4 8 4 8

Ambrico Giordan (07/048) 4 8 0 0 4 9 3 5 4 7 4 4 4 2 4 8 0 0 2 0 2 3 4 6 2 3 0 0

Candiotto Loris (07/071) 0 0 0 0 4 5 4 9 2 4 0 0 2 0 2 4 0 0 2 6 2 4 2 5 2 4 4 3

Agueci Francesco (07/031) 2 3 0 0 2 5 2 4 2 4 4 4 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 3 4 7 0 0 4 7 4 5

Mattia Angelo (07/121) 2 3 0 0 2 0 2 2 4 6 2 1 4 4 2 6 0 0 4 1 2 2 4 2 2 3 2 1

Romeo Silvana (07/872) 1 3 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 2 3 2 0 4 5 0 0 2 3 2 3 2 0 2 1 2 1

Lauto Sergio (07/1020) 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cicardo Andrea 07/494 45 92 2,04

Ambrico Giordan 07/048 37 55 1,49

Candiotto Loris 07/071 26 44 1,69

Agueci Francesco 07/031 28 44 1,57

Mattia Angelo 07/121 32 31 0,97

Romeo Silvana 07/872 20 21 1,05

Lauto Sergio 07/1020 4 10 2,50

Black Arrows

Nome Giocatore
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun
1ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun

Panaro Lorenzo (07/787) 4 8 4 10 4 7 4 7 4 6 4 9 4 6 4 6 0 0 4 8 4 5 4 8 0 0 0 0

Rodella Marco (07/830) 4 10 4 10 2 4 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 2 5 2 5 4 5 4 7 4 6 0 0 0 0

Valpiani Alessandro (07/1879) 2 2 2 4 4 8 4 7 4 5 4 11 4 4 4 6 4 1 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cordone Antonino (07/1605) 2 4 0 0 2 2 4 7 4 7 4 12 3 0 4 4 4 2 4 7 4 3 4 5 0 0 0 0

Castaldini Stefano (07/1812) 2 1 4 8 2 5 2 1 4 8 0 0 4 5 2 5 4 5 0 0 2 5 4 9 0 0 0 0

Giardiello Gabriele (07/1839) 2 0 2 2 2 1 2 3 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Panaro Lorenzo 07/787 44 80 1,82

Rodella Marco 07/830 30 59 1,97

Valpiani Alessandro 07/1879 36 56 1,56

Cordone Antonino 07/1605 39 53 1,36

Castaldini Stefano 07/1812 30 52 1,73

Giardiello Gabriele 07/1839 13 13 1,00

GBP Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Pattaro Barbara (07/001) 2 6 2 5 2 2 0 0 2 3 0 0 4 11 2 2 2 5 4 10 4 11 4 6 0 0 4 9

La Bella Alessandro (07/790) 2 5 2 4 4 10 2 5 2 6 0 0 4 6 4 7 2 4 0 0 0 0 4 9 0 0 4 10

Sartore Elisa (07/315) 4 6 2 4 2 0 2 2 4 5 0 0 4 8 2 2 2 2 4 5 4 9 4 6 0 0 4 5

Sponga Emanuela (07/684) 2 0 2 6 2 5 4 6 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 4 4 7 0 0 4 11 0 0 4 6

Lucco Francesca (07/881) 0 0 2 5 4 11 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 8 0 0 2 2 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bortone Andrea (07/094) 2 0 2 6 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 2 4 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0

Masini Cristina (07/799) 2 5 2 6 0 0 4 7 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pontecorvo Danilo (07/1888) 2 1 2 4 2 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 1 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Pattaro Barbara 07/001 32 70 2,19

La Bella Alessandro 07/790 30 66 2,20

Sartore Elisa 07/315 38 54 1,42

Sponga Emanuela 07/684 28 46 1,64

Lucco Francesca 07/881 20 41 2,05

Bortone Andrea 07/094 16 22 1,38

Masini Cristina 07/799 12 21 1,75

Pontecorvo Danilo 07/1888 16 17 1,06

La Compagnia Del Cinghiale

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Santomauro Vito (07/1265) 4 11 4 12 4 6 4 11 4 4 4 9 0 0 4 9 4 9 4 7 4 8 4 8 4 6 0 0

Avataneo Pietro Emanuele (07/1471) 4 11 4 6 4 5 4 11 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 7 4 5 4 9 4 10 4 6 4 9 0 0

Ianni Francesco (07/1880) 4 2 4 8 4 7 4 8 4 4 4 5 0 0 4 8 4 7 4 6 4 3 4 3 4 1 0 0

Garro Danilo (07/1073) 4 1 4 9 4 2 4 5 4 9 4 4 0 0 4 7 4 9 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 0 0

Crescenzo Cristina (07/1072) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Santomauro Vito 07/1265 48 100 2,08

Avataneo Pietro 07/1471 44 84 1,91

Ianni Francesco 07/1880 48 62 1,29

Garro Danilo 07/1073 48 61 1,27

Crescenzo Cristina 07/1072 4 6 1,50



Magma Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Giovannitti Marco (07/1168) 4 11 4 8 4 6 0 0 4 8 4 9 4 11 4 12 4 11 4 3 0 0 4 9 4 7 4 11

Buccolo Lorenzo (07/1391) 4 7 4 4 4 2 0 0 2 3 4 6 4 9 4 8 4 9 4 5 0 0 4 11 4 7 4 10

Bianco Fabrizio (07/1630) 0 0 4 6 4 2 0 0 4 7 4 4 2 5 4 9 4 2 4 5 0 0 0 0 4 9 2 5

Carta Cristina (07/1616) 4 8 2 2 0 0 0 0 4 2 4 6 4 6 4 6 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 3 2 4 4 9

Zanchetta Luca (07/1181) 4 8 2 3 4 6 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gulotta Gianpiero (07/1359) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 4 3 2 1 2 4

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Giovannitti Marco 07/1168 48 106 2,21

Buccolo Lorenzo 07/1391 46 81 1,76

Bianco Fabrizio 07/1630 36 54 1,50

Carta Cristina 07/1616 36 51 1,42

Zanchetta Luca 07/1181 14 21 1,50

Gulotta Gianpiero 07/1359 12 16 1,33

Neodarts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Pasero Roberto (07/1853) 4 4 2 1 2 4 2 1 0 0 4 8 4 5 2 6 4 6 4 8 4 3 0 0 4 7 0 0

Amenta  Matteo (07/1851) 0 0 2 2 2 3 4 5 0 0 2 2 4 8 2 3 4 5 3 4 2 6 0 0 4 9 0 0

Mollea Gabriel (07/1852) 4 2 2 1 2 1 2 0 0 0 2 2 2 1 2 1 4 5 4 8 4 8 0 0 4 10 0 0

Savoca Simona (07/1867) 0 0 2 0 2 2 2 0 0 0 2 3 2 0 4 2 2 5 4 2 4 5 0 0 4 5 0 0

Rabbone Gina (07/702) 0 0 2 3 0 0 1 2 0 0 2 2 0 0 4 5 0 0 1 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 4 5

Soria Simone (07/1822) 4 5 2 0 2 0 2 1 0 0 2 2 4 1 2 3 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Khalil Ali Omar (07/1199) 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 4 0 0 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Angaramo Roberto (07/1436) 0 0 2 1 2 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3

Angaramo Simone (07/1823) 4 5 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Giberti Elena (07/1903) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Pasero Roberto 07/1853 36 53 1,47

Amenta  Matteo 07/1851 29 47 1,62

Mollea Gabriel 07/1852 32 39 1,22

Savoca Simona 07/1867 28 24 0,86

Rabbone Gina 07/702 16 18 1,12

Soria Simone 07/1822 20 17 0,85

Khalil Ali Omar 07/1199 6 10 1,67

Angaramo Roberto 07/1436 9 8 0,89

Angaramo Simone 07/1823 8 5 0,62

Giberti Elena 07/1903 4 1 0,25

Wrong Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Ferraro Francesca (07/1778) 4 6 4 4 0 0 4 6 4 11 2 3 2 1 2 4 2 5 0 0 4 5 4 5 2 1 4 7

Perrone Rita Maria Fernanda 4 3 2 0 0 0 4 3 4 7 4 9 4 3 4 4 2 3 0 0 4 11 4 4 4 7 4 3

Venturini Liviana (07/1590) 1 3 4 8 0 0 2 2 4 6 2 4 0 0 2 3 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 4 4 6

Ramello Sarah (07/1895) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 3 2 1 2 0 0 0 4 4 4 2 4 5 2 3

Scibetta Simone (07/1861) 3 1 2 0 0 0 4 3 4 0 2 2 0 0 4 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 0 0 0

Antonicelli Vincenzo (07/1779) 2 0 2 1 0 0 2 2 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Murgolo Manuel (07/1777) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 1

Venturini Rossana  (07/1896) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 1 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Candura  Maria Grazia (07/1719) 2 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Ferraro Francesca 07/1778 38 58 1,53

Perrone Rita Maria 07/1477 44 57 1,30

Venturini Liviana 07/1590 25 41 1,64

Ramello Sarah 07/1895 22 19 0,86

Scibetta Simone 07/1861 25 13 0,52

Antonicelli Vincenzo 07/1779 12 7 0,58

Murgolo Manuel 07/1777 8 4 0,50

Venturini Rossana 07/1896 6 3 0,50

Candura  Maria Grazia 07/1719 12 3 0,25


